

RSA No. 414 of 2011

19.9.2011 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Advocate, for the
appellant.

RSA No. 414 of 2011

Notice, returnable for **1.11.2011**.

CMP No. 838 of 2011

Notice in the aforesaid terms. Till further orders, the parties are directed to maintain status quo with regard to nature and possession of the suit land including revenue entries.

Copy **dasti** on usual terms.

**(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge.**

September 19, 2011

(K. Attri)